436 Shrewsbury to Bridgn

via Cross Houses, Cressage and Much Wenlock - Valid from Saturday, July 23, 2022 to Monday, October 31, 2022

Monday to Friday - High Town Harp Inn

436 436 436 436 436 436 436 436 436" 4362 436 436 436 436

Shrewsbury Bus Station
Shrewsbury Bus Station
Abbey Foregate Shirehall
London Road College
Weeping Cross Bus Layby
Cross Houses The Chesnuts
Cressage The Moors

Harley Church

Much Wenlock New Road Jct
Much Wenlock Woodfield House
Morville Acton Arms

High Town Westways

High Town Harp Inn

0745 0855 0950 1050 1150

0635
0641 0751 0901 0956

1056

1156
0645 0755 0905 1000
0649 0759 0909 1004
0657 0807 0917 1012
0811 0921
0705 0818 0925 1020
1022
0714 0829 0934 1033
0721 0836 0941 1040
0723 0838 0943 1042

1100
1104
112
1116
1123

1200
1204
1212

1220
1222
1233
1240
1242

1133
1140
1142

" Term Time Only 2 Only During School Holiday's

Monday to Friday - Shrewsbury Bus Station

436 436 436" 4362 436 436 436 436 436 436 436 436 436 436

High Town Sainsbury's

Morville Acton Arms

Much Wenlock Woodfield House
Much Wenlock New Road Jct
Harley Church

Cressage The Moors

Cross Houses The Chesnuts
Weeping Cross Bus Layby

London Road Shrewsbury College

Abbey Foregate Shirehall
Shrewsbury Bus Station

0633 0733 0838 0838 0938
0643 0743 0848 0848 0948
0958
0654 0754 0859 0859 1002
0700 0800 0905 0905
0704 0804 0909 0909 1009
0713 0813 0918 0918 1018
0717 0817 0922 0922 1022
0821
0720 0823 0925 0925 1025
0730 0833 0935 0935 1035

1

1038
1048

1059

1105

1109

1122

1125
1135

1250

1256
1300
1304
1312
1316
1323
1333
1340
1342

8

1138
1148
1158
1202

1209
1218
1222

1225
1235

1350 1450

1456
1500
1504
1512
1516
1523
1533
1540

1238
1248
1259
1305
1309
1318
1322

1325
1335

1338
1348
1358
1402

1409
1418
1422

1425
1435

1450

1456
1500
1504
1512
1516
1523
1533
1540
1542

1438
1448
1459
1505
1509
1518
1522
1525
1535

1550

1600
1604
1612
1616
1623
1626
1636
1643
1645

1556

1538
1548

1650

1656
1658
1700
1704
1712
1716
1720
1729
1736
1738

1713
1723
1734
1740
1744
1753
1757
1800
1810

1755

1801
1805
1809
1817
1821
1828
1836
1843
1845

1855

1901
1905
1909
1917
1921
1928
1936
1943

1813
1823

1853
1903
1834
1840
1844
1853
1857

1914
1920
1924
1933
1937
1900
1910

" Term Time Only 2 Only During School Holiday's

Saturday - High Town Harp Inn

436 436 436 436 436 436 436 436 436 436 436 436 436
Shrewsbury Bus Station 0655 0755 0855 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1755 1855
Abbey Foregate Shirehall 0701 0801 0901 0956 1056 1156 1256 1356 1456 1556 1656 1801 1901
Weeping Cross Bus Layby 0705 0805 0905 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1805 1905
Cross Houses The Chesnuts 0709 0809 0909 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504 1604 1704 1809 1909
Cressage The Moors 0717 0817 0917 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1512 1612 1716 1817 1917
Harley Church - 0821 0921 -- 1116 -- 1316 - 1516 1616 1716 1821 1921
Much Wenlock New Road Jct 0725 0828 0925 1020 1123 1220 1323 1420 1523 1623 1720 1828 1928
Much Wenlock Woodfield House - - - 1022 - 1222 - 1422 - 1626 ~-- - -
Morville Acton Arms 0734 0839 0934 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1533 1636 1729 1836 1936
High Town Westways 0741 0846 0941 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1643 1736 1843 1943
High Town Harp Inn 0743 0848 0943 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542 1645 1738 1845 --
Saturday - Shrewsbury Bus Station

436 436 436 436 436 436 436 436 436 436 436 436 436
High Town Sainsbury's 0633 0733 0838 0938 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1538 1653 1813 1853
Morville Acton Arms 0643 0743 0845 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1548 1703 1823 1903
Much Wenlock Woodfield House - - - 0958 - 1158 - 1358 - - - - -
Much Wenlock New Road Jct 0654 0754 0859 1002 1059 1202 1259 1402 1459 1559 1714 1834 1914
Harley Church 0659 0759 0905 -- 1105 -- 1305 - 1505 -- 1720 1840 1920
Cressage The Moors 0704 0804 0909 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1509 1606 1724 1844 1924
Cross Houses The Chesnuts 0712 0812 0918 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1615 1733 1853 1933
Weeping Cross Bus Layby 0719 0819 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1619 1737 1857 1937
Abbey Foregate Shirehall 0722 0822 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1622 1740 1900 1940
Shrewsbury Bus Station 0732 0832 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1632 1750 1910 1950



	Monday to Friday - High Town Harp Inn
	Monday to Friday - Shrewsbury Bus Station
	Saturday - High Town Harp Inn
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